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WOLF™

Developed and released by the Slovenian Institute of
Hop Research and Brewing. Wolf is a multifaceted

variety - use early for a clean floral bitterness, use late
for oil-rich flavours of citrus and tropical fruit. Equally at

home in a saison or IPA. 

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

10-13%
5-6%

22-23%
3.0-4.5ml/100g

 

60-70%
5-9%
4-7%

 
8

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


